
'iI 0
1 B~NO.. COIJTRPA a CODE PAME OF PAGC2

,AMENDNENT OF SOUCITATIOWMOt)IFCATION OF CONTRACT2

D0 ADN1-D7-438 O1 PrCb)

&=Oay 10 7` AMINIIMTREDS BY W 0vnn¶ 5") COt 13100

U. S. N~uclear Regulatory CoeaisSion U-S. Nuclear Reguleatory Cvo=icssionl
Div. of contracts Div. of contracts

Attn:-Mil1 Stop: TWE-Ol -BI OM
Ma iI Stop* TWB..01-51011
Wasshington. VC 205S5 Washington. MC 20555

SNAMAE ND ADDREss VFCOKV1ACTO. (mp..naa o*fSst siBZP CCBO) j&A. A~nNDIQ4orsouCSTATtDIJNo.

DISTRIBUTM SOLUTIONIS, a&EMM E MC l

~.2350 PMZSCREST RDlIA OB'CTN#CNTATREN
CS3SF5370H DR-10-07-438

RESTN VA 2019-.1637 Miodification No, 2

lam wzIo m5e tref 1;3)
cooe 798808911 1 X_7-720

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOUCITATIONS _______

The aboVe Mnubered Sodlc~absn i5 amendled as Set forlth in Willm 14. The rowr and OMt specifled for receip of Offers Ellse~i el dend, [] is not emltawe.
Offers must acicometo Me Wp of~N ftli arxmmprr to fth hour and date speclied in fte swo~ tor3no as arrlond by wne Of fth Wmvo~g methodw:
(a)By cometng Dq n 8tm and 15. and m~rebing _ copies of Mhe amandment (b) By admlowledging recelpt of this afeledrnent on eecl Copy Of the
e*ersubmft*.:or Cc) By waeprs lateor teIrarnwhich inctudeSa8reerenCe to fthesoficitatior and'amendment numbers. FAILURPOF YjOUflAC-
Kr4OWLEOGMENT TO BE RECENME AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECO~rT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HlOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN MEECniON OF YOUR OFFER If by vijtue of ftis menIdliOefl you oesim to change an ofter atready subTIMWe, such change ma~y be mad
by telegramit or IGwe, provided each ftdegn or ke~irmakes reference to the *fifone and"h~ amondmant andf Is recetved prior to the o~ringhour

¶2.~ol.*I)GANAP%~PP4ONDTA tW~uSO 4015-SaI160 81458 31A2 31x0200 Oblitgoto $351,515.00
DtNMe 798808911 V7S# AMs-07-438___________

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS-OF CONTRACTSKORERS,
IT MODIFIES ThE CONTRACT1OiDER NO. AS DESCRIBED INfTEM! 14. _______

9. THE ABOVE Nt~h0U*W CONThAMseA8 Is 060V
1

071D TO RMEC rTHE ADU4STBATIVE CKe'4O (zUgh MVge 1A Oy4QB SOfft. MCpwwao4M~f *1
SET FORTH4 #4 IEM 14. PvItUANY To TK AuTNoDT-Y C' PAR 65I30mm

C, WS SUPPLEMETAL AGEPMCWIs ViTER IWTO PURSUA~rO A$H0bfOP' 52.217-9 Option to Extend the Term of t2hc contract

E. IMPORTANT: Cwtntrdor is not. is requireds to sign this docurnent and return3  copies to the rssuing olffle

The purpoee of- this modification is- to;:

1. Exercise option year 411 In accordance with !Ax clause 52.217-9.
2. Revise Section A.$ Duration of contract Period.
2. Inicrease the contract ceilingp.
3. Provide Incremental funding -

Sao vago ff2 for details.

Ali other terms. and conditions remain tiO C8tme.

Esitwe p ov PlNeB en. e 01CM Incs45 ~~#aOtA~~~ I50M 091 ISA, a~~81 ,.,,'I IIB Bnod kbtlIoe15 aN 4t .

15&0. NANO 0 TIT.e OP SIGR rrT'arp"ISI IfikX. A)AI INTLE OFCONTRACTING OFFICER (Tvwowg'
/ j Jeffrey 1'. McDormott

Contracting Of ficer

i. DA~TESICNED 165. P'STAM RX:A

BY
I =. DATE SIGNEC

Vvtwfmaw ftftftw~ 0 sip)

PREVIDUS EDIT10%N'OT USlA&E
STANDARD PORM 30 MRV. 2043)
Pimea~e b¶IGSA- FM(4OCFR)53,243

SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE
~p~WHOM -SEP ý08 FMN1 01



JUL-24-2008 04:45 ADM/DC . 0 P.004

DR-10-07-438
Modification iNo. 2
Page 2 of 2

Contract DR- 0-07-438 is hereby revised as follows:

1. Option Year #1 is hereby exercised in accordance with Section A.3 - FAR Clause 52.217-
9 Option to Extend the Term of the Contract (MAR 2000). The period of perforriance is
extended to July 31, 2009.

2. Section A.8 - Duration of Contract Period (MAR 1987) Alternate 2 (MAR 1987j is
hereby revised as follows:

'"This contract shall commence on August 1, 2007 and will expire on July 31, 2009. The
term of this contract may bc extended at the option ofthe Government for an additional 3
years.-

3. The contract ceiling is hereby increased by $351,515.00 from $349,351.00 to
$700,868.00

4. Funding in the amount of $351,515.00 is hereby obligated. Funds are increased by
$351,515.00 from $349,353.00 to $700,868.00,

Summary of Obligations:

Basic Contract: $348,725.00
Modification #l: $ '628.00
Modification #2: $351,515.00

Total Obligations: $700,868.00

TOTAL P.004


